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Adele Romanin
Ashley Bagshaw
Megan Mortensen
Kiera Fischer

Baillie Collins
Emma Gross

Grace Johnson
Linda Tran

Natasha Mastaller
Raquel Kwiatkowski
Jaymee Stupak
Alexandra Perez
Alexis Willberg
Hannah Kinvig
Angela Nguyen-Pham

Club

St. Albert Skating Centre
Calalta FSC

St. Paul FSC

St. Albert Skating Centre
Springbank FSC

Calalta FSC

Springbank FSC

Derrick SC

Calalta FSC

Grande Prairie SC

Skate Saskatoon
Sherwood Park FSC
Medicine Hat SC

Calalta FSC

Ice Palace FSC

Tara Alldred-Gundesen

b

SKATECAMNADA

Date:

26-Sep-2015

Section

AB/NT/NU
AB/NT/NU
AB/NT/NU
AB/NT/NU
AB/NT/NU
AB/NT/NU
AB/NT/NU
AB/NT/NU
AB/NT/NU
AB/NT/NU
SK
AB/NT/NU
AB/NT/NU
AB/NT/NU
AB/NT/NU

10:55:59AM

2015 Canmore Invitational

Canmore Recreation Centre
Sept 25, 2015 to Sept 27, 2015

Juvenile Women (U14 - FIt A)

Category Result Summary

23.90
20.37
20.21
19.98
19.51
19.50
18.83
17.20
16.91
16.59
15.65
15.57
13.51
13.30
11.69

Points

23.90
20.37
20.21
19.98
19.51
19.50
18.83
17.20
16.91
16.59
15.65
15.57
13.51
13.30
11.69

Brett Hines
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